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TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal are based in Navan and have a Community Services

call centre for all TFI Local Link services in Louth Meath and Fingal. . . . _

303 707 or 046 907 4830 or by texting 086 602 7009. ordination Units.

TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal operate the following types of We are an accessible bus owning group one of three among the 15 TCU’s.
service:

We offer a varied number of services for the Community.

Regular Rural Bus Services - Regular Rural Bus Services, are Public
Services, and operate on a fixed route between towns and villages and * Disability services

have a scheduled timetable. o .
* Independent Living services

Door-to-Door Bus Services are bus routes that collect and return * Nursing home services
passengers to their homes. Door-to-Door Bus Services operate a flexible . _
timetable and stops in local villages and towns. These services vary * Active Retirement groups

from daily to once a week or fortnightly and can be booked in advance.
Offering great peace of mind to passengers living in rural areas giving
access public transport and the freedom it brings.  Self-Drive and support services for community groups

* Rural schools sports and swims and Gaeltacht Irish College

Community Services - Social activities services linked to community * Meals on Wheels

events, occasions, clubs and groups. Pre booking is required on these
services.

¢ Navan to Trim Rehab

Community / Health Services - Nursing Homes and Health
appointments. Health appointments are for persons that have no other
alternative transport to vital appointments. There is a very high demand
for these services with limited availability, so booking in advance is
essential.

For more details and contact numbers please see:
https:/www.locallinklmf.ie

Free Travel Passes are accepted on all routes and all services are
accessible.
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Route

Regular Rural Services

188 Athboy to Drogheda

189 Navan to Enfield

192 Balbriggan to Swords

195 Ashbourne to Balbriggan
163 Bru na Béinne to Drogheda
MH145D Kildalkey to Trim

Daily Services Point to Point

MH4147 Mullaghboy Industrial Estate
MH125 Kells to Nobber

MH425A Navan to Nobber

MH4130 Windtown to Beaufort

MH4136 Agher to Trim

MH431 Tailteann Circular - Scoil Naomh Eoin
MH204 Carlanstown to Kells

DRT Services Door to Door

MH101 Tierworker to Navan

MH102 Drumconrath to Navan
MH103 Ballinacree to Oldcastle
MH104 Moylagh to Oldcastle
MH4110 Ballivor/Kildalkey to Navan
MH113 Mullagh/Oristown to Navan
MH116 Munterconnaught to Virginia
MH4121 Knockbride to Bailieborough
MH423 Stamullen to Drogheda
MH123B Bellewstown to Duleek
MH124 Kentstown to Navan
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MH435 Summerhill/Longwood to Navan
MH202 Kells Local Service

MH212 Oldcastle Local Service

MH217 Skryne/Rathfeigh/Dunsany to
Dunshaughlin

MH108 Slane Shoppers

MH112 Drumconrath to Carrickmacross
MH118 Clonmellon to Mullingar
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MH221 Julianstown Laytown Local Service
MH115 Fordstown to Navan
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MH4122 Rathkenny to Navan

LL102 Lobinstown to Dundalk

MH201 Moynalty Local Service

MH220 Mullagh/Cross Local Service
MH205 Slane Local Service

MH118 Clonmellon to Mullingar
MH248 Virginia Local Service

MH109 Mullagh to Bailieborough

MH211 Beauparc Yellow Furze L. Service
MH402 Kilmainhamwood to Navan Bingo
MH215 Meath Hospital service to Dublin
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Monday evening weekly
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188: Athboy to Drogheda
Day: Moday - Sunday

ATHBOY - NAVAN - DROGHEDA DROGHEDA - NAVAN - ATHBOY
Departs Monday - Sunday Departs Monday - Sunday
Rath Chairn R&th Chairn Siopa agus Caife - - 10:37 - - 16:37 - - Drogheda M1 Retail Park - - 10:40|12:40 | 14:40|16:40 | 18:40 |20:40
Athboy Athboy Church Car Park [06:22|07:47|10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:47 Drogheda Cross Lane - - 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:47
Rathmore Rathmore 06:29|07:54|10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54 | 16:54 | 18:54 | 20:54 Drogheda Drogheda Hospital 06:19 |07:49|10:49 | 12:49 | 14:49 | 16:49 | 18:49 | 20:49
Navan Mullaghboy Industrial Est |06:3908:04| 11:04 | 13:04 [ 15:04 | 17:04 | 19:04 | 21:04 Drogheda Georges Street 06:24107:54|10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54 | 16:54 | 18:54 |20:54
Navan Beaufort House 06:41|08:06| 11:06 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 17:06 | 19:06 | 21:06 Drogheda Drogheda Bus Station 06:30|08:00/| 11:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:00 | 19:00 | 21:00
Navan Our Lady's Hospital 06:42108:07| 11:07 | 13:07 | 15:07 | 17:07 | 19:07 | 21:.07 Drogheda Lagavooreen, Donore Rd |06:33|08:03| 11:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:03 | 19:03 | 21:03
Navan Kennedy Road, Navan 06:45|08:10| 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 21:10 Drogheda Thatch Pub, Donore Road [06:35|08:05| 11:05 | 13:05 | 15:05 | 17:05 | 19:05 | 21:05
Navan Athlumney Road 06:51|08:16 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 21:16 Donore Donore 06:40|08:10 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 21:10
Navan The Grove 06:52|08:17 | M7 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 17:17 | 1917 | 21:17 Duleek Station Rd - High Meadows |06:45| 08:15 | 11:15 | 13:15 | 15:15 | 17:15 | 19:15 | 21:15
Navan Athlumney Wood 06:53/08:18 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 17:18 | 19:18 | 21:18 Duleek Station Rd, Ashvale, Berford|06:46| 08:16 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 21:16
Navan Bailis 06:54|08:19 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:19 | 19:19 | 21:19 Duleek Duleek 06:48| 08:18 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 17:18 | 19:18 | 21:18
Navan Kentstown Road 06:55|08:20| 11:20 | 13:20 | 15:20 | 17:20 | 19:20 | 21:20 Balrath House Balrath House 06:58|08:28| 11:28 | 13:28 | 15:28 | 17:28 | 19:28 | 21:28
Mooretown Mooretown 06:57|08:22| 11:22 | 13:22 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 19:22 | 21:22 Kentstown Kentstown Church 07:02|08:32| 11:32 | 13:32 | 15:32 | 17:32 | 19:32 | 21:32
Brownstown Cross|Brownstown Cross 07:00/08:25| 11:25 | 13:25 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 19:25 | 21:25 Brownstown Cross|Brownstown Cross 07:04/08:34| 11:34 | 13:34 | 15:34 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 21:34
Kentstown Kentstown 07:02|08:27 | 1:27 | 13:27 | 15:27 | 17:27 | 19:27 | 21:27 Mooretown Mooretown 07:07|08:37 | 11:37 | 13:37 | 15:37 | 17:37 | 19:37 | 21:37
Balrath House Balrath House 07:06| 08:31| 11:31 | 13:31 | 15:31 | 17:31 | 19:31 | 21:31 Navan Kentstown Road 07:09|08:39| 11:39 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:39 | 19:39 | 21:39
Duleek Duleek 07:16 | 08:41| 11:41 | 13:41 | 15:41 | 17:41 | 19:41 | 21:41 Navan Bailis 07:10 |08:40| 11:40 | 13:40 | 15:40 | 17:40 | 19:40 | 21:40
Duleek Station Rd, Ashvale, Berford| 07:18 |08:43| 11:43 | 13:43 | 15:43 | 17:43 | 19:43 | 21:43 Navan Athlumney Wood 07:11 | 08:41| 11:41 | 13:41 | 15:41 | 17:41 | 19:41 | 21:41
Duleek Station Rd - High Meadows | 07:19 |08:44| 11:44 | 13:44 | 15:44 | 17:44 | 19:44 | 21:44 Navan The Orchard 07:12 |08:42| 11:42 | 13:42 | 15:42 | 17:42 | 19:42 | 21:42
Donore Donore 07:23|08:48| 11:48 | 13:48 | 15:48 | 17:48 | 19:48 | 21:48 Navan Athlumney Road 0713 |08:43| 11:43 | 13:43 | 15:43 | 17:43 | 19:43 | 21:43
Drogheda FBD, Donore Road 07:30|08:55| 11:55 | 13:55 | 15:55 | 17:55 | 19:55 | 21:55 Navan Kennedy Road, Navan 07:20]08:50| 11:50 | 13:50 | 15:50 | 17:50 | 19:50 | 21:50
Drogheda Lagavooreen, Donore Rd | 07:32|08:57| 1:57 | 13:57 | 15:57 | 17:57 | 19:57 | 21:57 Navan Our Lady's Hospital 07:23|08:53| 11:53 | 13:53 | 15:53 | 17:53 | 19:53 | 21:53
Drogheda Drogheda Bus Stn 07:35|09:00|12:00 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 18:00 [20:00|22:00 Navan Beaufort House 07:24 108:54 | 11:54 | 13:54 | 15:54 | 17:54 | 19:54 | 21:54
Drogheda Georges Street 07:40|09:05|12:05 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 20:05|22:05 Navan Mullaghboy Industrial Est | 07:26 |08:56| 11:56 | 13:56 | 15:56 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 21:56
Drogheda Drogheda Hospital 07:45|09:10 | 12:10 | 14:10 | 16:10 | 18:10 | 20:10 | 22:10 Rathmore Rathmore 07:36 |09:06| 12:06 | 14:06 | 16:06 | 18:06 |20:06|22:06
Drogheda Cross Lane - 09:13 | 12:13 | 14:13 | 16:13 | 18:13 | 20:13 - Athboy Athboy Church Car Park |07:43 - 1213 | 1413 - 18:13 | 20:13 | 22:13
P Drogheda M1 Retail Park - 09:21| 12:19 | 14:19 | 16:19 | 18:19 | 20:19 = Athboy Athboy Fair Green - 09:12 - = 16:16 = = =
Services do not operate on Christmas Day, St. Stephen’s Day and New Year’s Day e Rath Chairn Rath Chairn Siopa agus Caife] - |09:23] - - |16:30) - _ _
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189: Navan to Enfield
Day: Moday - Sunday

NAVAN - TRIM - ENFIELD ENFIELD - TRIM - NAVAN
Departs Stops Monday - Sunday Departs Stops Monday - Sunday
Navan Kennedy Road, Navan - - 08:50 | 12:15 15:15 | 17:55 | 21:20 Enfield Enfield 07:00 | 07:30 | 10:10 | 13:35 | 16:35 | 19:15 | 22:40
Navan Our Lady's Hospital - - 08:56 | 12:21 | 15:21 | 18:01 | 21:26 Enfield Enfield Station 07:02 | 07:32 | 10:12 | 13:37 | 16:37 | 19:17 | 22:42
Navan Moathill = = 08:58 | 12:23 | 15:23 | 18:03 | 21:28 Longwood Longwood 0713 | 07:43 | 10:23 | 13:48 | 16:48 | 19:28 | 22:53
Navan St.Patrick’s Park - - 08:59 | 12:24 | 15:24 | 18:04 | 21:29 Trim Trim Primary Care Centre - 07:57 | 10:37 | 14:02 | 17:02 | 19:42 -
Navan EIm View - - 09:00 | 12:25 | 15:25 | 18:05 | 21:30 Trim Mornington View - 07:59 | 10:39 | 14:04 | 17:04 | 19:44 -
Navan Watters Lane - - 09:01 | 12:26 | 15:26 | 18:06 | 21:31 Trim Trim Town Centre - 08:03 | 10:43 | 14:08 | 17:08 | 19:48 -
Navan Claremount Stadium = = 09:02 | 12:27 | 15:27 | 18:07 | 21:32 Trim Trim Castle = 08:06 | 10:46 | 14:M 17:1 19:51 =
Navan Educate Together - - 09:03 | 12:28 | 15:28 | 18:08 | 21:33 Trim Ring Road - 08:07 | 10:47 | 1412 17:12 19:52 -
Robinstown Robinstown = = 09:09 | 12:34 | 15:34 | 1814 | 21:39 Trim Tower View = 08:09 | 10:49 | 1414 | 17:14 | 19:54 =
Dunderry Dunderry - - 09:13 | 12:38 | 15:38 | 18:18 | 21:43 Dunderry Dunderry - 08:15 | 10:55 | 14:20 | 17:20 | 20:00 -
Trim Tower View = = 09:19 | 12:44 | 15:44 | 18:24 | 21:49 Robinstown Robinstown = 08:20 | 11:00 | 14:25 | 17:25 | 20:05 =
Trim Trim Bypass - - 09:21 | 12:46 | 15:46 | 18:26 | 21:51 Navan Educate Together - 08:26 | 11:06 | 14:31 17:31 201 -
Trim Ring Road = = 09:23 | 12:48 | 15:48 | 18:28 | 21:53 Navan Claremount Stadium - 08:27 | M:07 | 14:32 | 17:32 | 20:12 =
Trim Trim Town Centre - - 09:26 | 12:51 | 15:51 | 18:31 | 21:56 Navan Leighsbridge - 08:28 | 11:08 | 14:33 | 17:33 | 20:13 -
Trim Mornington View - - 09:30 | 12:55 | 15:55 | 18:35 | 22:00 Navan Elm View - 08:29 | 1:09 | 14:34 | 17:34 | 20:14 -
Trim Trim Primary Care Centre - - 09:32 | 12:57 | 15:57 | 18:37 | 22:02 Navan St.Patrick’s Park - 08:30 | 11110 14:35 | 17:35 | 20:15 -
Longwood Longwood 06:45 | 07:15 | 09:48 | 13:13 16:13 | 18:53 | 22:18 Navan Beaufort House - 08:32 | 11:12 14:37 | 17:37 | 20:17 -
Enfield Enfield Station 06:54 | 07:23 | 09:57 | 13:22 | 16:22 | 19:02 | 22:27 Navan Our Lady's Hospital - 08:33 | 113 | 14:38 | 17:38 | 20:18 -

e Enfield Enfield 06:57 | 07:25 | 10:00 | 13:25 | 16:25 | 19:05 | 22:30 o Navan Kennedy Road, Navan o 08:40 | 1:20 | 14:45 | 17:45 | 20:25 °

Services do not operate on Christmas Day, St. Stephen’s Day and New Year’s Day
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192: Balbriggan to Swords
Day: Moday - Sunday

BALBRIGGAN TO SWORDS

Departs

Monday - Sunday

Balbriggan Balbriggan Station 06:20|07:30|09:40| 11:20 | 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 21:10 |22:35
Balbriggan Chapel Street 06:23|07:33]09:43| 11:23 | 13:33 |15:43 | 17:13 | 19:13 | 21:13 | 22:38
Balbriggan Millfield SC 06:26|07:36|09:46| 11:26 | 13:36 | 15:46 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 21:16 | 22:41
Balscadden Balscadden 06:32|07:42|09:52| 1:32 |13:42 | 15:52 | 17:22 | 19:22 | 21:22 | 22:47
Gormanston |Gormanston College [06:35/07:45|09:55| 11:35 | 13:45 | 15:55 | 17:25 | 19:25 | 21:25 [22:50
Gormanston [Stamullen Road 06:36|07:46|09:56| 11:36 | 13:46 | 15:56 | 17:26 | 19:26 | 21:26 | 22:51
Stamullen The Grange 06:38|07:48|09:58| 11:38 | 13:48 | 15:58 | 17:28 | 19:28 | 21:28 | 22:53
Stamullen Gough's Corner 06:39|07:49|09:59| 11:39 | 13:49 | 15:59 | 17:29 | 19:29 | 21:29 | 22:54
Stamullen Church 06:40(07:50(10:00 | 11:40 [13:50 |16:00 | 17:30 | 19:30 | 21:30 | 22:55
Stamullen Mountain View 06:41| 07:51|10:01 | 11:41 | 13:51 | 16:01 | 17:31 | 19:31 | 21:31 | 22:56
Stamullen Gilligans Cross 06:44|07:54|10:04 | 11:44 | 13:54 |16:04 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 21:34 | 22:59
Naul Naul 06:51|08:01| 10:11 | 11:51 | 14:01 | 16:11 | 17:41 | 19:41 | 21:41 |123:06
Naul Bun A Knock 06:52|08:02| 10:12 | 1:52 | 14:02| 16:12 | 17:42 | 19:42 | 21:42 | 23:07
Naul Nag's Head Cross Rd |06:56|08:06| 10:16 | 11:56 | 14:06 | 16:16 | 17:46 | 19:46 | 21:46 | 23:11
Oldtown Browns Cross 07:03| 08:13|10:23 | 12:03 | 14:13 | 16:23 | 17:53 | 19:53 | 21:53 | 23:18
Oldtown Clara Court 07:06| 08:16 | 10:26 | 12:06 | 14:16 | 16:26 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 21:56 | 23:21
Oldtown The Orchard 07:08| 08:18|10:28 | 12:08 | 14:18 | 16:28 | 17:58 | 19:58 | 21:58 | 23:23
Westpalstown |Newtown Lane 07:09|08:1910:29 |12:09 | 14:19 | 16:29 | 17:59 | 19:59 | 21:59 | 23:24
Ballyboughal |Ballyboughal 07:14|08:24|10:34 | 12:14 | 14:24 | 16:34 | 18:04 |20:04(22:04|23:29
Skidoo Skidoo 07:1808:28|10:38 | 12:18 | 14:28 | 16:38 | 18:08|20:08|22:08|23:33
Roganstown |Roganstown Hotel 07:20|08:30|10:40|12:20 | 14:30 [ 16:40 | 18:10 | 20:10| 22:10 | 23:35
Roganstown |Roganstown South 07:21|08:31| 10:41| 12:21 | 14:31 | 16:41 | 18:11 | 20:11 | 22:11 |23:36
Swords New Dairy Lane 07:23|08:33|10:43 | 12:23 | 14:33 | 16:43 | 18:13 | 20:13 | 22:13 | 23:38
Swords Rathbeale Road 07:24|08:34|10:44 | 12:24 | 14:34 | 16:44 | 18:14 | 20:14 | 22:14 | 23:39
Swords Rathbeale Cottages |07:24[08:34(10:44 |12:24 | 14:34 |16:44 | 18:14 | 20:14 | 22:14 | 23:39
Swords Applewood CC 07:25|/08:35/10:45|12:25 | 14:35 | 16:45 | 18:15 | 20:15| 22:15 |23:40
Swords Bunbury Gate Avenue|07:26|08:36(10:46 | 12:26 | 14:36 | 16:46 | 18:16 | 20:16 | 22:16 | 23:41
Swords Pine Grove Park 07:27]08:37|10:47 | 12:27 | 14:37 | 16:47 | 18:17 | 20:17 | 22:17 | 23:42
Swords Rathbeale Crescent [07:28|08:38|10:48|12:28 | 14:38 | 16:48 | 18:18 | 20:18 | 22:18 | 23:43
Swords Brackenstown Ave 07:28|08:38|10:48| 12:28 | 14:38 | 16:48 | 18:18 | 20:18 | 22:18 | 23:43
Swords Watery Lane 07:29|08:39|10:49 | 12:29 | 14:39 | 16:49 | 18:19 | 20:19 | 22:19 (23:44
Swords Fingal Co Co 07:30/08:40|10:50{12:30 [ 14:40|16:50 | 18:20 | 20:20|22:20|23:45
Swords Swords Main Street 07:31| 08:41| 10:51 | 12:31 | 14:41 | 16:51 | 18:21 | 20:21| 22:21 |23:46
@ Swords Swords Pavilions SC  |[07:35|08:45|10:55 | 12:35 | 14:45 | 16:55 | 18:25 | 20:25|22:25 | 23:50
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SWORDS TO BALBRIGGAN

Departs

@ 1800 303 707

Services do not operate on Christmas Day

Monday - Sunday

Swords Swords Pavilions SC |06:10|07:50|/09:30| 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:15 [17:40 |18:40 | 21:00 [23:00
Swords Fingal Co Co 06:13|07:53109:33| 11:13 | 13:13 | 15:18 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 21:03 | 23:03
Swords Rathbeale Road 06:14|07:54|09:34| 11:14 | 13:14 | 15:19 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 21:04 |23:04
Swords Brackenstown Ave 06:15|07:55/09:35| 11:15 | 13:15 | 15:20 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 21:05 | 23:05
Swords Glasmore Park 06:16 |07:56|09:36| 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:21 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 21:06 |23:06
Swords Abbylea Close 06:16|07:56|09:36| 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:21 | 17:46|18:46 | 21:06 | 23:06
Swords Daleview Road 06:17|07:57|09:37| 117 | 13:17 | 15:22 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 21.07 | 23:07
Swords Bunbury Gate Avenue| 06:17 |07:57|09:37| 11:17 | 13:17 | 15:22 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 21:.07 | 23:07
Swords Applewood CC 06:18|07:58|09:38| 11:18 | 13:18 | 15:23 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 21:.08 [ 23:08
Swords Rathbeale Cottages |06:19|07:59/09:39| 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:24 | 17:49 |18:49 | 21:09 |23:09
Swords New Dairy Lane 06:20(08:00/09:40| 11:20 | 13:20 | 15:25 | 17:50|18:50 | 21:10 | 23:10
Roganstown |Roganstown South 06:22]08:02/09:42| 11:22 | 13:22 | 15:27 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 21:12 | 23:12
Roganstown |Roganstown Hotel 06:22|08:02/09:42| 11:22 | 13:22 | 15:27 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 21:12 | 23:12
Skidoo Skidoo 06:23|08:03|/09:43| 11:23 | 13:23 | 15:28 | 17:53 | 18:53 | 21:13 | 23:13
Ballyboughal |Ballyboughal 06:29|08:09|09:49| 11:29 | 13:29 | 15:34 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 21:19 | 23:19
Westpalstown |Newtown Lane 06:34|08:14 |09:54| 11:34 | 13:34 | 15:39 | 18:04|19:04 | 21:24 | 23:24
Oldtown The Orchard 06:35| 08:15|09:55| 11:35 | 13:35 | 15:40 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 21:25 | 23:25
Oldtown Clara Court 06:37| 08:17|09:57| 1:37 | 13:37 | 15:42|18:07 | 19:07 | 21:27 | 23:27
Oldtown Browns Cross 06:38| 08:18 |09:58| 11:38 | 13:38 | 15:43 | 18:08 | 19:08 | 21:28 | 23:28
Naul Nag's Head Cross Rd |06:45/08:25[10:05| 11:45 | 13:45 | 15:50 | 18:15 | 19:15 | 21:35 | 23:35
Naul Bun A Knock 06:50/08:30| 10:10 | 1:50 | 13:50 | 15:55 | 18:20|19:20 | 21:40|23:40
Naul Naul 06:52|08:32| 10:12 | 1:52 | 13:52 | 15:57 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 21:42 | 23:42
Stamullen Gilligans Cross 06:59|08:39| 10:19 | 11:59 | 13:59 | 16:04 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 21:49 | 23:49
Stamullen Mountain View 07:02|08:42|10:22|12:02 | 14:02|16:07 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 21:52 | 23:52
Stamullen Church 07:03|08:43|10:23|12:03 | 14:03|16:08 | 18:33 | 19:33 | 21:53 | 23:53
Stamullen Gough's Corner 07:04/08:44|10:24 {12:04 | 14:04|16:09 | 18:34 | 19:34 | 21:54 | 23:54
Stamullen The Grange 07:05/08:45| 10:25|12:05 | 14:05| 16:10 | 18:35 | 19:35 | 21:55 | 23:55
Gormanston |Stamullen Road 07:07|08:47|10:27 | 12:07 | 14:07 | 16:12 | 18:37 | 19:37 | 21:57 | 23:57
Gormanston [Gormanston College [07:08/08:48|10:28|12:08|14:08]| 16:13 | 18:38 | 19:38 | 21:58 | 23:58
Balscadden Balscadden 07:11| 08:51| 10:31 | 12:11 | 14:11 | 16:16 | 18:41 | 19:41 | 22:01| 00:01
Balbriggan Clonard Rd 07:16|08:56| 10:36 | 12:16 | 14:16 | 16:21 | 18:46 | 19:46 | 22:06|00:06
Balbriggan Millfield Centre 07:17|08:57(10:37 | 12:17 | 1417 | 16:22 | 18:47 | 19:47 | 22:07|00:07
Balbriggan Chapel Street 07:20|09:00|10:40| 12:20 | 14:20 | 16:25 [ 18:50 | 19:50 | 22:10 | 00:10
@ Balbriggan Balbriggan Station 07:25/09:05|10:45 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 16:30 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 22:15 | 00:15
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195: Ashbourne to Balbriggan
Day: Daily Services

ASHBOURNE TO BALBRIGGAN

@ 1800 303 707

Stops |Stop Name Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday

Ashbourne Frederick Street, Opposite Garda Station - 07:30 | 10:30 | 13:30 16:30 | 18:00 | 19:05 | 07:30 | 10:30 | 13:30 | 16:30 | 19:05 | 21:45 | 10:30 | 13:30 | 16:30
Ashbourne Main Street Upper - 07:31 | 10:31 | 13:31 16:31 | 18:01 | 19:06 | 07:31 | 10:31 13:31 16:31 | 19:06 | 21:46 | 10:31 13:31 16:31
Ashbourne R135, Retail Park - 07:32 | 10:32 | 13:32 16:32 | 18:02 | 19:08 | 07:32 | 10:32 | 13:32 | 16:32 | 19:08 | 21:48 | 10:32 | 13:32 | 16:32
Ashbourne Ballymadun Road, Business Park - 07:35 | 10:35 | 13:35 16:35 | 18:05 | 19:10 | 07:35 | 10:35 | 13:35 | 16:35 19:10 21:50 | 10:35 | 13:35 | 16:35
Garristown Main Street, Opposite Church - 07:45 | 10:45 | 13:45 16:45 | 18:15 19:20 | 07:45 | 10:45 | 13:45 | 16:45 | 19:20 | 22:00 | 10:45 | 13:45 | 16:45
Oldtown Naul Road, Clara Court - 08:00 | 11:00 | 14:00 17:00 | 18:30 | 19:30 | 08:00 | 11:00 14:00 | 17:00 19:35 22:15 11:00 14:00 | 17:00
Oldtown The Orchard - 08:02 | 11:02 | 14:02 17:02 | 18:32 - 08:02 | 11:02 | 14:02 | 17:02 | 19:37 | 2217 | 11:02 | 14:02 | 17:02
Westpalstown Newtown Lane, Keogh's Farm - 08:05 | 11:05 | 14:.05 17:05 | 18:35 - 08:05 | 11:.05 14:05 | 17:05 | 19:40 | 22:20 | 11:05 14:05 | 17:05
Ballyboughal Village Centre 06:50 | 08:10 11:10 14:10 17:10 | 18:40 - 08:10 11:10 14:10 17:10 19:45 | 22:25 11:10 14:10 17:10
Naul Main Street, Séamus Ennis Arts Centre 07:05 | 08:20 | 11:20 | 14:20 17:20 | 18:50 - 08:20 | 11:20 14:20 | 17:20 19:55 22:35 11:15 14:15 17:15
Balbriggan Millfield Shopping Centre 07:15 | 08:30 | 11:30 | 14:30 17:30 | 19:00 - 08:30 | 11:30 | 14:30 | 17:30 | 20:02 | 22:42 | 11:20 | 14:20 | 17:20
Balbriggan Chapel Street 0718 | 08:33 1:33 14:33 17:33 | 19:03 - 08:33 1n:33 14:33 17:33 | 20:05 | 22:45 1:25 14:25 17:25
